FACE-LIT CHANNEL LETTERS
SCALE: NTS
LETTERS: FACE-ILLUMINATED
FACES: #7328 WHITE ACRYLIC WITH TRANSLUCENT GREEN VINYL AND
1/8" KEYLINE, RED DECALS AS SHOWN.
5" DEEP ALUMINUM RETURN PRE-FINISHED BLACK AND REVERSEDCAPSULE:
OUT COPY
TRIMCAP: 1" JEWELITE BLACK

"
72
"
72
"
20
'-0
"
20
'-0
"
20
'-0
"
PART NO. A B C D E F SQ. FT
APT-S-21-W-R 21" 11-1/8" 17-1/2" - 11' 4-5/8" 3' 1-1/2" 35.6
APT-S-25-W-R 25" 11-3/8" 20-3/4" 11' 8" 13' 6-3/4" 3' 6-3/8" 48.4
APT-S-31-W-R 31" 14-1/8 25-3/4" 14' 5-1/2" 16' 9-3/4" 4' 5-1/8" 74.4
APT-S-35-W-R 35" 16" 29" 16' 3-7/8" 18' 11-3/4" 5' 0" 94.9
APT-S-43-W-R 43" 19-5/8" 35-3/4" 20' 3/4" 23' 3-7/8" 6' 1-3/4" 143.2
APT-S-52-W-R 52" 23-5/8" 43-1/4" 24' 3-1/8" 28' 2-3/8" 7' 5-1/8" 209.5
APT-L-21-W-F 21" 13-5/8" 17-1/2" 11' 4-5/8" 13' 11-3/4" 26' 2-1/4" 45.8
APT-L-25-W-F
APT-L-25-W-R
25"
25"
16-1/4"
16-1/4"
20-3/4"
20-3/4"
13' 6-3/4"
13' 6-3/4"
16' 7-5/8"
16' 7-5/8"
31' 2"
31' 2"
64.9
64.9
APT-L-31-W-F 31" 20-1/8" 25-3/4" 16' 9-3/4" 20' 7-5/8" 38' 7-3/4" 99.8
APT-L-35-W-F 35" 22-3/4" 29" 18' 11-3/4" 23' 3-1/2" 43' 7-5/8" 127.3
APT-L-43-W-F 43" 28" 35-3/4" 23' 3-7/8" 28' 7-1/2" 53' 7-1/4" 192.1
APT-L-52-W-F 52" 33-3/4" 43-1/4" 28' 2-3/8" 34' 7-1/4" 64' 10" 280.9
F
D E
A
BC

C
F
D E
A
BC
F
D E
A
BC
A
B
F
E
C
D
APT-L-24-W-F 24 15.60 19.93 156.20 191.69 359.06 59.80
APT-L-23-W-F 23 14.95 19.10 149.69 183.70 344.10 55.00
APT-L-26-W-F 26 16.90 21.59 169.22 207.67 388.98 70.20
APT-L-28-W-F 28 18.20 23.25 182.23 223.64 418.90 81.50
APT-S-19-W-F 19 8.66 15.78 106.36 123.66 32.56 28.00
APT-S-23-W-F 23 10.48 19.10 128.75 149.69 39.42 41.00
APT-S-24-W-F 24 10.94 19.93 134.35 156.20 41.13 44.60
APT-S-28-W-F 28 12.76 23.25 156.74 182.23 47.99 60.70
General Notes
120V/277V Class 2 Self Adjusting Power Supply
60W 12V Single Phase, installed per NEC code book
All wiring bonded and grounded